TILAH)T7HEFE (Republic of Bulgaria)

RE#ES (Name)

REHE{ERT (Address)

1

2~8

10

11

12

13

14

15~17

18

19

A AHRAREES (Official laboratories)

For Wine and Wine Products

NATIONAL LABORATORY FOR RESEARCH
OF WINE, SPIRITUOUS BEVERAGES AND
ESSENTIAL OILS to NATIONAL
RESEARCH AND CERTIFICATION
INSTITUTE LTD

SOFIA CITY 1606, 13, Str. “20-ti April”

For Sterilized Vegetable Cans, Bottled Fruit, Jams, Beer, Suger Products

R

Meat and Meat Products, Diary anf Fish Products

Laboratory at the National Diagnostic Science-
and-Research Veterinary Medical Institute
(NDSRVMI), Bulgarian Food Safety Agency
(BFSA)

R

Testing Laboratory, Laboratory Activities
Department within the Regional Food Safety
Agency (RFSA) of Plovdiv

R

Laboratory at Food safety and Food quality
department of the Regional Food Safety
Agency (RFSA) of Sofia-city (Milk and
Laboratory analysis of Foods)

Testing Laboratory, Laboratory Activities
Department within the Regional Food Safety
Agency (RFSA) of Varna

R

Testing Laboratory, Laboratory Activities
Department within the Regional Food Safety
Agency (RFSA) of Vratza

Radioisotope examinations of food,

Accredited Laboratory on Radioecology and
Radioisotope Studies at the Institute of Soil
Science “Nikola Poushkarov”

SOFIA CITY, 15, "Pencho Slaveikov" Blvd

PLOVDIV, 86, "Maritza" Blvd.

SOFIA CITY, 7, “Gen. Danail Nikolaev” Str.

VARNA, 19, "Sofronii Vrachanski" Str.

VRATZA, 1, "Ilinden" Str.

water and soil

SOFIA1080, ISS "N. Poushkarov",7, Shousse
Bankya Str.

BG10001

BG10009

BG10011

BG10013

BG10014

BG10018

BG10019




RE#ES (Name) REMBEFFT (Address) a—K

20 Testing Laboratory — Sofia Executive Agency |125 Tsarigradsko shose blvd, bl. 1, 3rd floor, | BG10020

on Vine and Wine Sofia, BULGARIA
21 Testing Laboratory — Plovdiv Executive 67, “St. Peterburg” blvd., Plovdiv, BG10021
Agency on Vine and Wine BULGARIA

B fREMAEHEES (Registered laboratories)

1 SGS Bulgaria Ltd. Laboratory Varna 1,William Froude Str., Bulgarian Ship BG20001
Hydrodynamics Centre, 9003 Varna,
BULGARIA




